

Bloomer Park Cricket Pitch Drainage Improvements

ITB-RH-23-020

April 13, 2023 at 3:00 p.m.

			HMC, LLC Sterling Heights, MI		L.J. Construction, Inc. Clifford, MI		
<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
1.	Pre-Construction Audio Visual	1	Lump Sum	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2.	Silt Fence	1,070	Feet	\$2.00	\$2,140.00	\$3.50	\$3,745.00
3.	Underdrain, 6 inch	2,105	Feet	\$31.50	\$66,307.50	\$31.00	\$65,255.00
4.	Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	1	Each	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5.	HMA Surface, Rem, Modified	126	Square Yard	\$10.00	\$1,260.00	\$25.00	\$3,150.00
6.	Aggregate Base, 6 Inch	126	Square Yard	\$35.00	\$4,410.00	\$26.00	\$3,276.00
7.	HMA, 4EL	19	Ton	\$350.00	\$6,650.00	\$355.00	\$6,745.00
8.	HMA, 5EL	11	Ton	\$320.00	\$3,520.00	\$370.00	\$4,070.00
9.	Pitch Turf	1,127	Square Feet	\$16.00	\$18,032.00	\$20.00	\$22,540.00
10.	Ditching	510	Feet	\$15.00	\$7,650.00	\$20.00	\$10,200.00
11.	Restoration	1	Lump Sum	\$192,200.00	\$192,200.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
12.	Mobilization, Max 10% - Items 1 thru 11	1	Lump Sum	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$20,590.00	\$20,590.00
13.	Inspection Crew Days		Day	\$800.00	\$16,800.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00
Total (Items 1-13):				\$327,319.50		\$238,571.00	